10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Water Ops Manager

Senior Plant Operator

Water System Operator llI

Treatment Plant Operator ||

Water System Operator I

Water System Operator I

Treatment Plant Operator ||

Customer Service Supervisor

Program Coordinator

Senior Account Specialist

Maintenance Worker |

Recycling Coordinator

Customer Service Rep Il

Customer Service Rep Il

Mechanic - P/T

Maintenance Aide

Maintenance Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Water Operations

Wastewater Treatment

Water Operations

Wastewater Treatment

Water Operations

Water Operations

Wastewater Treatment

Administration

Administration

Administration

Water Operations

Solid Waste

Administration

Administration

Water Operations

Parks

Parks

Total Wages

$144,846

$105,470

$91,178

$68,879

$63,296

$59,398

$54,261

$50,527

$47,861

$47,781

$39,309

$38,462

$35,208

$31,533

$31,000

$27,288

$14,082

$13,152



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Board Member

Thrift Store Lead Worker

Office Worker P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Board Member

Thrift Store Warehouse

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Board Member

Board Member

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Board Member

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Administration

Parks

Administration

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Administration

Parks

Parks

Administration

Administration

Parks

Administration

Parks

Parks

$11,500

$11,351

$11,081

$10,996

$10,795

$9,144

$8,879

$8,491

$7,612

$6,900

$6,786

$6,423

$5,400

$5,300

$4,454

$4,300

$4,018

$3,912



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Board Member

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Thrift Store Worker-P/T

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Parks

Parks

Parks

Administration

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

$3,645

$2,076

$1,205

$1,100

$1,012

$802

$758

$667

$455



